NATIONAL	TRANSPORTATION SAFETY	BOARD
----------	-----------------------	-------

RE

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

RETENTION / RELEASE OF WRE	CKAGE RELATED TO	ACCI	DENT NUMBER	ERA	22FA315	
	For Use In All Mod	dal Inve	estigations			
REGISTERED OWNER (name and address)			IDENTIFICATION NUMBER			
Air Methods Corp			N124LN			
Greenwood Village, CO 80111			MAKE			
	,	-	1000			
			Eurocop	pter		
LOCATION	DATE OF ACCIDENT		MODEL			
Andalusia, AL	7/29/2022		AS 350 B2			
RETAINED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIV	Έ	TITLE			DATE	
Robert Gretz		S	r. ASI		7/30/22	
The National Transportation Safety Board has except that listed in the evidence control form/	A has not C completed its i	investiga	ation of the wreckage describe	ed above. A	Il recovered wreckage	
	s) is hereby released.					
NO PARTS RETAINED						
RELEASED BY NTSB REPRESENTATIVE					DATE	
Robert Gretz			r. ASI	2	8/1/22	
(This section may be acknowledged by a perso wreckage and its parts. Such acknowledgeme	n, not the owner or owner's r	epresen	tative, who has knowledge of	the disposit	ion of the recovered	
wreckage and its parts. Such acknowledgement   HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:	in does not place responsibili	ty for dis	sposition of the wreckage upo	n that perso	n.)	
Receipt of the above described wreck	age.					
Removal of the parts, if any, listed in the evidence control form(s).						
		(-).				
PERSON MAKING ACKNOWLEDGEME	NT	TITLE			DATE	
		Sr	Major Loss	Dir	8/1/22	
ADDRESS		PHON	NE NUMBER & EMAIL			
AIG			N1/A			

N/A

REMARKS:

Retained Appareo Vision 1000

NTSB FORM 6120.15 (Rev. 05/10)

## NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD

ACCIDENT NUMBER:

EVIDENCE C	ERA22FA343						
For Use In All Modal Investigations							
OFFICE	DATE OF ACCIDENT	ACCIDENT LOCATION (City & State)					
Aviation Safety	7/29/22	Andalusia, AL					
EVIDENCE OBTAINED BY:							
EVIDENCE OBTAINED FROM:	LOCATION OR PERSON INFORMATION		DATE				
EVIDENCE RECEIVED FROM:	Accident Site		7/30/22				
EVIDENCE CONTROL NUMBER			GROUP				
ERA_ 22FA _ 343			N/A				
DESCRIPTION ( BIN ITEM HAS BEEN SEPARATED )							
Appareo Vision 1000							

OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE						
FIRST NAME:	LAST NAME:	LAST NAME:				
Ron	Powers	Powers				
ADDRESS: Atlanta Air Recovery   Griffin, GA						
PHONE:	EMAIL:					
RETURNED 🛛 DATE: 10/21/2022	CONTACT:					
	Ron Powers					
	CHAIN OF CUSTODY	11				
RELEASED BY: Bob Gretz, NTSB	RELEASED TO:	DATE:				
UP5(12A39/01039000/201) 0/1/22						
PURPOSE: Data Download						
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO:	DATE:				
UPS	Ben Hsu, NTSB	8/3/22				
PURPOSE: Data Download						
RELEASED BY: Sean Payne, NTSB	RELEASED TO: UPS (1ZA4E7150294143613)	DATE: 10/19/2022				
PURPOSE: Return to insurance recovery company						
RELEASED BY: UPS	RELEASED TO: Ron Powers, AAR	DATE: 10/21/2022				
PURPOSE: Return to insurance recovery company						
RELEASED BY:	RELEASED TO:	DATE:				
PURPOSE:						

NTSB EVIDENCE CONTROL FORM VER - 1.0 (05/10)